



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

ACQA No. 140 of 2019

NANKU SINGH **versus** ISHWAR BARLEY

Order Sheet

14/08/2024	None for the appellant. Adjourned. Sd/- (Arvind Kumar Verma) Judge