



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRA No. 1010 of 2024

Rocky Kumar **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh

14.02.2025	Mr. Ali Afzaal Mirza, Advocate for the appellant. Ms. Pragya Shrivastava, Dy. GA for the State. Case is adjourned. Sd/- (Arvind Kumar Verma) Judge