



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRA No. 1010 of 2024

ROCKY KUMAR versus STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

07/11/2025	Mr. Navin Shukla, Advocate for the Appellant. Mr. Ajit Singh, GA for the State. Learned counsel for the parties pray for time. The case is adjourned. SD/- (Arvind Kumar Verma) Judge
ashu	